
10 882 160,000 10,000

10 882 200,000

10 882 200,000

10 882 200,000 20,000

10 882 200,000

10 1,344 240,000

10 1,344 240,000

10 1,344 240,000

10 756 150,000

10 1,008 200,000

10 1,512 300,000

10 504 100,000

142,000

37,000

64,000

43,000

54,000

120,000

MP

CD

CD-TH

CD-PR

CF

DA

DA-SA

DA-A1


